


Nairobi, Kenya

Designs logos and develops 
the things they're for, 
ranging from websites 
to desktop systems, to 
stationery (and, lately: 
furniture). Treats every 
project as a chance to learn 
something new.

AMINA KOMBO

www.aminakombo.work

kombo.work@gmail.com

amina-kombo@aminakombo.work

/aminakombo /KomboAmina

https://www.aminakombo.work
mailto:kombo.work@gmail.com
https://twitter.com/aminakombo
https://www.linkedin.com/in/amina-kombo/
https://instagram.com/aminakombo.work
https://behance.net/aminakombo
https://github.com/KomboAmina


Design Services

Development Services

Packages

Logo

All entries on this page are 
minimum prices.*

Static Website (per page)

Logo & Business Card

Domain Name (per year)

Logo, Business Card & Static Website (5 pages)

Web Hosting (per year)

Business Card

Dynamic Website

Logo & Dynamic Website

SSL (per year)

Logo, Business Card & Dynamic Website

Email Hosting (annual, per box)

62,800

5.500

67,510

3,140

94,200

9,420

9,420

62,800

117,750

3,140

125,600

3,140

400

(US Dollars) (Kenya Shillings)

35

430

20

600

60

60

400

750

20

800

20

USD

USD

USD

KES

KES

KES



D
ES

IG
N

Logos

Business Cards

At least one round of 5 concepts, social 
media material for any 3 platforms (eg 
Twitter, Instagram, Facebook), and style 
guide in PDF form. Dedicated Google 
Drive for project materials.

At least one round of 5 concepts. Digital 
and print versions. Social media mockup. 
Dedicated Google Drive for project 
materials.



DEVELOPMENT
Static Website SSL

Web Hosting

Email Hosting

Dynamic Website

Domain Name

Client interview (via email, or call). 
Concept document with a sitemap, 
design information and page wireframes. 
Website demo with 2 changes.

Trusted SSL certificates for a new or 
existing website.

Database, File Manager, Subdomains. 
"Coming Soon" Page with Countdown, 
Email Signup and Contact Form.

Personalized email addresses for your 
enterprise.

Client interview (via email or call). 
Concept document with a sitemap, 
design information, user role definitions, 
feature lists, administration dashboard.

Domain name search and registration.



Logo & 
Dynamic Website

Logo, 
Business 
Card & Static 
Website

Logo, Business Card 
& Dynamic Website

Logo & 
Business Card

Full Logo service and Dynamic Website 
with admin dashboard, SEO,
newsletters, and
spam management.

Full Logo, Business Card 
and Static Website 
(minimum 5 pages) with 
each extra page charged 
separately.

Logo, Business Card and Dynamic 
Website.

Full Logo and 
Business Card service.



Terms, Summarized
Download a PDF 
with the latest, full 
set of terms here:

1. Exchange rates are 1 USD = 157 KES,  
1 GBP = 198 KES, 1 EUR = 171 KES and  
1 BTC = 6,652,417 KES.

2. Payments may be made via M-PESA 
(Pochi La Biashara), Binance, Bank Transfer, 
Wise (formerly Transferwise) or Cash.

3. A deposit of 50% of the full amount must 
be paid before work begins. The rest must 
be paid on completion.

4. Domains, Hosting and Email Hosting are 
paid in full up front and non-refundable.

5. A refund of 50% of the deposit will be paid 
by the Developer if a project cannot be 
completed.

6. A late fee of 5% of the total invoice will be 
charged every 30 calendar days from an 
overdue invoice's due date.

7. The Developer must grant the Client 
access to every payment document and 
file involved in the project on completion/
cancellation.

8. The Developer shall protect all sensitive 
information about the Client, unless 
required to reveal data by a Court of Law 
or investigation.

9. The Developer reserves the right to include 
any project in their portfolio.

www.aminakombo.work/terms

https://www.aminakombo.work/terms/


SEND AN EMAIL

www.aminakombo.work

kombo.work@gmail.com

@aminakombo@aminakombo.work

/aminakombo /KomboAmina
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https://github.com/KomboAmina
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