# **AMINA**

#### **AMINA KOMBO**

Designs logos and develops the things they're for, ranging from websites to desktop systems, to stationery (and, lately: furniture). Treats every project as a chance to learn something new.





www.aminakombo.work	@aminakombo.work	്ന amina-kombo
kombo.work@gmail.com	Bē /aminakombo	/Kombo Amina

	(US Dollars)	(Kenya Shillings)
Design Services	USD	KES
Logo	400	62,800
Business Card	60	9,420

Development Services	USD	KES
Static Website (per page)	35	5.500
Dynamic Website	400	62,800
Domain Name (per year)	20	3,140
SSL (per year)	20	3,140
Web Hosting (per year)	60	9,420
Email Hosting (annual, per box)	20	3,140

Packages		USD	KES
Ī	Logo & Business Card	430	67,510
	Logo & Dynamic Website	750	117,750
	Logo, Business Card & Static Website (5 pages)	600	94,200
	Logo, Business Card & Dynamic Website	800	125,600

All entries on this page are minimum prices.

# **AMINA** make different.

# DESIGN

#### Logos

At least one round of 5 concepts, social media material for any 3 platforms (eg Twitter, Instagram, Facebook), and style guide in PDF form. Dedicated Google Drive for project materials.



At least one round of 5 concepts. Digital and print versions. Social media mockup. Dedicated Google Drive for project materials.







## DEVELOPMENT

#### Static Website

Client interview (via email, or call).
Concept document with a sitemap,
design information and page wireframes.
Website demo with 2 changes.

#### **Dynamic Website**

Client interview (via email or call). Concept document with a sitemap, design information, user role definitions, feature lists, administration dashboard.

#### **Domain Name**

Domain name search and registration.

#### SSL

Trusted SSL certificates for a new or existing website.

#### Web Hosting

Database, File Manager, Subdomains. "Coming Soon" Page with Countdown, Email Signup and Contact Form.

#### **Email Hosting**

Personalized email addresses for your enterprise.

# Logo & Dynamic Website

Full Logo service and Dynamic Website with admin dashboard, SEO, newsletters, and spam management.

## Logo & Business Card

Full Logo and Business Card service.



# Logo, Business Card & Static Website

Full Logo, Business Card and Static Website (minimum 5 pages) with each extra page charged separately.

# Logo, Business Card & Dynamic Website

Logo, Business Card and Dynamic Website.

### Terms, Summarized

- Exchange rates are 1 USD = 157 KES,
   1 GBP = 198 KES, 1 EUR = 171 KES and
   1 BTC = 6,652,417 KES.
- 2. Payments may be made via M-PESA (Pochi La Biashara), Binance, Bank Transfer, Wise (formerly Transferwise) or Cash.
- 3. A deposit of 50% of the full amount must be paid before work begins. The rest must be paid on completion.
- 4. Domains, Hosting and Email Hosting are paid in full up front and non-refundable.
- 5. A refund of 50% of the deposit will be paid by the Developer if a project cannot be completed.
- 6. A late fee of 5% of the total invoice will be charged every 30 calendar days from an overdue invoice's due date.
- 7. The Developer must grant the Client access to every payment document and file involved in the project on completion/cancellation.
- 8. The Developer shall protect all sensitive information about the Client, unless required to reveal data by a Court of Law or investigation.
- 9. The Developer reserves the right to include any project in their portfolio.

Download a PDF with the latest, full set of terms here:



www.aminakombo.work/terms





#### SEND AN EMAIL









kombo.work@gmail.com





/Kombo Amina

